\ integrated

Power Link Kit
14963

= OPROTS
o OPROI

10540 assembly T\

(ships with handle plugs
and faspins)

1 0535})538 ﬂ
10534 Y
DG ;

10534
10497 11625

—

10094
Py

|
*10477

A 1141 3
10351 assembly

(ships with coupling nut, faspin,
and lifting handle endcap)

*Note: For length-specific parts, 10'6" (3.2m) Pro 14 parts
numbers are shown in diagram.

Item # Description Item # Description

Item # Description

10094 4 -20 Hex Flange Nut 10540 Hemming Handle Assembly Pro 19 Specific Parts
10351 Lifting Handle Assembly 10887 T-Handle Hex Key 10333 8'6" Back Rail
12615 8'6" Moving Hinge 11332 Screw ¥4 -20 x 7/8" Flat Head Screw 10337 10'6" Back Rail
12616 10'6" Moving Hinge 11397 V4" x 14" Faspin Kit (4) 10341 12'6" Back Rail
12617 12'6" Moving Hinge 11398 Hemming Handle Plug Kit 10347 Left Pivot Arm
12618 | 8'6" Fixed Hinge (2) Hemming Handle Plug : :
12619_| 106" Fixed Hinge = ! 1501 | oo Parts o
12620 12'6" Fixed Hi 11400 Locking Handle Kit .
<o rixec 7Rge (10) Pin 12061 | Pro 19 C Casting

:gzzé ?gs,l,'ECk';g Hljndiiel (20) Keeper Pro 14 Specific Parts

2 __OCAng ance 11402 | ProHandle Plug Kit 12622 | 10'6" HD Fixed Hinge,
10460 | 126 Lockinglendle (2) %-20x 1 %" Flat Head Screw 10458 | 10'6" HD Locking Handle
12067 | 8'6" Locking Anvil (2) Lifting Handle Plug 10472 | 86 Back Rail
12069 10'6" Locking Anvil (2) ¥a-20 Nylock Hex Nut T0a77 106" Back Ral
12071 12'6" Locking Anvil 11408 | Boltand Nut Kit o Sack Al
10491 8'6" Stainless Edge (5) 1“‘20 x21/2" Bolt 10480 10'6" HD Badf Rail
10492_|_10%" Stainless Edge (5) %-20 Nylock Hex Nut 10482 | 126" Back Rail
10493 _|_12'6 Stainless Edge 1413 :';‘gﬁ] g'e'pc'fig 10496 ke“h"'l‘)mt A;m

PO : 10497 ight Pivot
:ggzz ?SGI'I'"'_FQG P;: (1) 10-24 %" Phillips Pan Head Screw T1a17 Plrg Pivcl)\;OSprir:;) o
inge Pin : -

o L 11420 Coupling Nut Kit (3) Roller/Pivot Spring
10501 12'6" Hinge Pin (2) Coupling Nut e e

P " (3) 10-24 %2 Phillips Pan Head Screw
10504 12'6" Tape Measure (2) 10-24 x 34" Screw 13040 Pro 14 ParteB
10505_| 106" Tape Measure 11531 _|_Lifting Handle Cap S50 Pro CaCr 5239
10506_|_8'6" Tape Measure 11532_|_Moving Hinge Cap L ro14CCasting
10511 | 86" Pro/Max Vinyl Strip 11533 | Back Rail Cap 12070 | 10'6"HD Locking Anvil
10512 10'6" Pro/Max Vinyl Strip 14274 Locking Handle Cap
10513 12'6" Pro/Max Vinyl Strip 14963 Power Link Kit (6)
10519 4 -20 x 34" Hex Washer Head Screw 11536 Left Base Hinge Cap (not shown)
10534 3/8" Flat Washer 11537 Right Base Hinge Cap
10535 3/8-16 Nylock Hex Nut 11625 3/8-16 x 3 ¥4" Hex Cap Bolt
10538 3/8" Lock Washer

Tapco Integrated Tools Systems
Unit 32, Tokenspire Business Park, Hull Road, Woodmansey, Beverley, East Yorkshire, HU17 0TB
Tel: +44 (0)1482 880478 | Fax: +44 (0)1482 880678 | international@tapcoint.com | www.tapco-europe-tools.com

1-apc b integrated
tool systems

©2014 Tapco International Corporation

Parts sold in kits are not available for purchase individually.



